

Our purpose-built spelling and agistment facility is located between the picturesque towns of Mudgee & Gulgong NSW, featuring everything required to care for your animals to the highest degree.

Kalil Equine offers competitive day rates and additional services delivered by our experienced staff and team of equine professionals.

Please find below our price list of services we currently offer, and as we become more established, the opportunities for further services and additions to our current facilities will be offered.

Rate Card Notes:

- Flexibility to spell horses together or separately at no extra cost
- Rates include hard feed and hay daily supplements can be added for additional costs.
- Horses can be rugged at no extra cost adequate rugs are to be supplied or we can source these for you at an additional cost
- Long-term agistment rates (12+ months) can be catered for
- All prices listed are inclusive of GST
- Clients will be supplied with contracts prior to the horses' arrival
- The prices listed are a per-day rate
- Prices are charged on a per-day rate or part thereof regardless of arrival or departure time
- Transportation of horses \$2/km plus handling fees

Payment Terms:

- Invoices are sent bi-weekly
- Invoices are due on receipt

Our skilled staff, extensive facilities and passion for equine care means not only is Kalil Equine able to offer an extensive list of services to our clients, but we also welcome flexibility in training and care to suit individual horse requirements.

We can't wait to welcome you and your horses to our heart country- Kalil Equine.

Caitlin Eather
Director
0423041196
admin@kalilequine.com.au | www.kalilequine.com.au
680 Goolma Road, Gulgong NSW



Short-term (under 12 months)			
Agistment & Spelling	Weanling/Yearling/Dry Mare/Gelding	\$35.20	
	Mare &Foal	\$37.40	
	Weanling/Yearling/Dry Mare/Gelding stabled under lights	\$39.60	
Overnight Stays	Yard with shelter	\$30	

Injury Agistment + Care			
Stabled - with or without lights	Weanling/Yearling/Dry Mare/Gelding	\$52.80	
	Mare & Foal- either needing treatment	\$55	
Small yard either undercover or outside	Weanling/Yearling/Dry Mare/Gelding	\$41.80	
	Mare & Foal- either needing treatment	\$44	

Fitness & Additional Prep			
Walker Fitness	 Training times outlined by owner/trainer Includes daily grooming and prep Does not include stabling but can be added for an additional cost. 	\$20 + day rate	
Yearling Prep	Program to be discussed with client	\$77	
Handling Fee	Includes handling in for appointments requiring a handler: • Farrier • Vet • Health Visits • Worming • Body Clipping • Sale Photo & Video Prep	\$20/half hr	